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SUNSHINE PUBLIC MEETING NOTICES 

All meetings are now being held via Zoom videoconference. 

The Broward Center for the Performing Arts is currently closed to the Public. 
 

         Performing Arts Center Authority (PACA) Board Meetings: 

Thursday, September 3, 2020 9:00 AM   

Zoom Teleconference 

All PACA Board meetings: 

 

All PACA Board Meetings are open 

to the public. Please reach out to 

meetings@browardcenter.org  

to receive zoom instructions 

 

Thursday, October 1, 2020 9:00 AM 

Thursday, November 5, 2020 9:00 AM 

Thursday, December 3, 2020 9:00 AM 

Thursday, January 14, 2021 9:00 AM 

Thursday, February 4, 2021 9:00 AM 

Thursday, March 4, 2021 9:00 AM 

Thursday, April 1, 2021 9:00 AM 

Thursday, May 6, 2021 9:00 AM 

Thursday, June 3, 2021 9:00 AM 

July 2021  No July Meetings – Summer Recess 

August 2021  No August Meetings – Summer Recess  

Thursday, September 2, 2021 9:00 AM Zoom Teleconference 

 

        Performing Arts Center Authority (PACA) Finance Committee Meetings: 

Thursday, September 24, 2020 9:15 AM  

 

 

Zoom Teleconference 

All Finance Committee meetings: 

 

All PACA Board Meetings are open 

to the public. Please reach out to 

meetings@browardcenter.org  

to receive zoom instructions 

 

Thursday, October 29, 2020 9:15 AM 

Tuesday, December 1, 2020 

(Workshop) 
9:15 AM 

Thursday, January 7, 2021 9:15 AM 

Thursday, January 28, 2021 9:15 AM 

Thursday, February 25, 2021 9:15 AM 

Thursday, March 25, 2021 9:15 AM 

Thursday, April 29, 2021 9:15 AM 

Thursday, May 27, 2021 9:15 AM 

Thursday, June 24, 2021 9:15 AM 

Thursday, July 29, 2021 9:15 AM 

Thursday, August 26, 2021 9:15 AM 

Thursday, September 30, 2021 9:15 AM 

    

Performing Arts Center Authority (PACA) Audit Committee Workshop: 

Tuesday, December 1, 2020 10:00 AM 

All PACA Board Meetings are open 

to the public. Please reach out to 

meetings@browardcenter.org  

to receive zoom instruction 
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